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Overview
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Price
28.335 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.39% (0.11)

US9256521090
VICI

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

29,436 EUR
S&P 500

27.895 EUR (360)
28.315 EUR (360)
28.49 EUR

28.49 EUR

27.85 EUR
28.225 EUR
28.12061 EUR
1,229

34,524.50

12

44

Company report: VICI PROPERTIES &

INC.
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9256521090-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9256521090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9256521090&ID_NOTATION=283875447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9256521090&ID_NOTATION=283875447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f379c6bb8e93af4f5ac69d5fc3870f4ce37facc5b6425c9e93c2fe215329bab&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=847541e393e5780df&time=1721387691&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea315e35b213404fc295d8e0728f03e032b7bf533330d5f68ed041ab0bf65720&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b82fa9926c3d4d3dc&time=1721387691&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39e912504c9460c1131e9860beca7456275318ed0cd22799bfd0d5cd56d85e35&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ca7844786a7dbc50&time=1721387691&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9162b169f086ca7e15321dca2d9b2078b8c9238071a480e922c0c47a848f4a5&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e8c901775e34722e&time=1721387691&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bdafde904bff9821e0ab3853ab8a2ff877f0e75079c21a525569ae6452f220b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90b17366a3a8d1cb9&time=1721387691&tool=RSC

VICI PROPERTIES INC.

Details

2024/07/18 12:56:58

Price
28.335 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.39% (0.11)

ISIN US9256521090
Symbol VICI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,436 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.895 EUR (360)
Ask (Ask size) 28.315 EUR (360)
Open 28.49 EUR
High 28.49 EUR
Low 27.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.225 EUR
VWAP 28.12061 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,229
Trading volume 34,524.50
Number of trades 12
Last size 44
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +0.41% +0.59% +6.95%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 +0.17 +1.84
Beta 0.44 0.77 0.79
Volatility 20.39 19.68 22.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange
El
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/

Time

12:56

08:06

22:01

08:07

08:00

27.574 EUR (2,449
26.380 EUR (1,883
26.693 EUR (1,912
27.392 EUR (1,611
30.040 EUR (2024/01/03
25.400 EUR (2024/07/05
30.720 EUR (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.110 EUR (2023/10/30)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

28.335 EUR 0.02 6

28.06 EUR 0.00 1

30.87 USD 225.95 49,934

28.06 EUR 0.00

28.075 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=283875447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448463334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200656798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299538020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404339155

VICI PROPERTIES INC.

CESKAS
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:13 28.115 EUR 0.00

12:30 27.975 EUR 0.00

08:13 28.065 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208329298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374681284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374243626

VICI PROPERTIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
VICI Properties, Inc. is a real estate investment trust, which owns, acquires and develops
gaming, hospitality and entertainment properties. It operates through the following
segments: Real Property Business and Golf Course Business. The Real Property Business
segment consists of leased real property. The Golf Course Business segment consists of
four golf courses. The company was founded on July 5, 2016 and is headquartered in New
York, NY.

Contact Details
VICI PROPERTIES INC.

Members of Management Board
535 Madison Avenue, 20th floor - 10022
New York

Telefon: +1-646-949-4631

James Chairman of Board of
Abrahamson Directors

Craig MacNab Member of Board of

Fax: + Directors
E-mail: info@viciproperties.com Diana Cantor Member of Board of
Directors
PDF Downloads Elizabeth Holland M'ember of Board of
Directors
. 3
CoCr:npany report: VICI PROPERTIES = Michael Rumbolz Member of Board of
INC. Directors
Monica Howard Member of Board of
Douglas Directors
Edward B. Chairman of Managing
Pitoniak Board
David Kieske Member of Executive
Committee
Gabriel Member of Executive
Wasserman Committee
John Payne Member of Executive
Committee
Kellan Florio Member of Executive
Committee
Samantha Member of Executive
Gallagher Committee
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mailto:info@viciproperties.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9256521090-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9256521090
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